Designed with TPSM82813SILR
3.6V input,
1.0V, 3A output.
1.Input supply
Input is supplied from TPSM84824MOLR.
Parametor tyo
Vin -1.833% 3.534V 3.600V 3.666V 1.833%
The output of the TPSM84824MOLR is also supplied to other power sources.

3.3V I/O
Cinp
0.1u
Cin
22u
Rpg
4.7k
3.3V
EN_OUT
PG_IN
SYNC_OUT
2MHz
Rdump
33
Part Manufacturer Part Number Quantity Description
Css MuRata GRM1555C1H472JE01D 1 Cap: 4.7 nF  Total Derated Cap: 4.7 nF  VDC: 50 V  ESR: 4 mΩ  Package: 0402
Rfbb KOA RN73R1ETTP1003B25 1 Resistance: 100 kΩ  Tolerance: 0.1%  Power: 63 mW  Package: 0402
Rfbt KOA RN73R1ETTP6652B25 1 Resistance: 66.5 kΩ  Tolerance: 0.1%  Power: 63 mW  Package: 0402
Rpg KOA RK73H1ETTP4701F 1 Resistance: 4.7 kΩ  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
U1 Texas Instruments TPSM82813SILR 1
Cin MuRata GRM21BR61E226ME44L 1 Cap: 22 µF  Total Derated Cap: 13.5 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: ２ mΩ  Package: 0805
Cout MuRata GRM21BR61E226ME44L 3 Cap: 22 µF  Total Derated Cap: 64.2 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: ２ mΩ  Package: 0805
Rcf1 KOA RK73H1ETTP6801F 1 Resistance: 6.8 kΩ  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
Rcf2 KOA RK73H1ETTP2201F 1 Resistance: 2.2 kΩ  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
Cff MuRata GRM0335C1H100JA01D 1 Cap: 10 pF  Total Derated Cap: 10 pF  VDC: 50 V  ESR: 200 mΩ  Package: 0201
Rdump KOA RK73H1ETTP33R0F 1 Resistance: 33 Ω  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
Cinp MuRata GRM033R61E104KE14D 1 Cap: 0.1 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.07 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 30 mΩ  Package: 0201
Cdc1 MuRata GRM188R61E475KE11D 1 Cap: 4.7 µF  Total Derated Cap: 4.5 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 4 mΩ  Package: 0603
Cdc2 MuRata GRM0335C1E102JA01D 10 Cap: 1000 pF  Total Derated Cap: 1000 pF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 9 mΩ  Package: 0201
ホーム 製品情報 製品詳細
コンデンサ 〉 セラミックコンデンサ(キャパシタ) 〉 セラミックコンデンサ(SMD)
一般用チップ積層セラミックコンデンサ
「 # 」には包装コードが入ります。GRM21BR61E226ME44#